To:

Cc: Jeffrey Epstein[jeevacation@gmail com)]
From: Richard Kahn

Sent: Fri 9/27/2013 1:46:20 PM

Subject: Re: Fw:

what 1 find disturbing is that his "reliable source” 1s -w]m seems very resentful that he 15 not
LSJ Manager
was also major culprit in sabotaging -

Richard Kahn
HBRK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor,
New York, New York 10022
tel 212-971-1306
fax 646-350-0954
cell

On Sep 27, 2013, at 9:34 AM. ||| o

Greetings Sir,
has packed up his tools and walked off the island. He asked to bring
him mn to S5t. Thomas, which he did at 9 am.

-was in the office mterviewing a potential carpenter that was recommended b}--

She 15 on her way back to the island now.
We will forward you a list ui-pmjcm:-‘;. and the status, as soon as possible.

Respectfully,

On Fr1, Sep 27, 2013 at 8:04 AM, Jeffrey Epstein <jecvacation(@ gmail.com= wrote:

we don't pay from 7 am . we don't pay for lunch. T don;t mind losing him. not
sure the status of his work

--=------- Forwarded message ----------

From: [

Date: Fn, Sep 27, 2013 at 8:50 AM

Subject; Fw:

To: "jeevacation@gmail.com” <jcevacation(@gmail.com>
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----- Forwarded Message -----
From: _

To: "Isj.island@amail.com” <lsj.island@gmail.com=>
Sent: Friday, September 27, 2013 8:10 AM

Subject:

Mr. Epstein

I am writing to you in reference to my sub contracting services. It has come to my
attention , by reliable sources that my services are to be terminated and replaced.
With this knowledge I cannot honestly work with full commitment to the job at
the moment. I have enjoyed working at LS5J and would like to continue, however
until I have some direction from you one way or another | will stay off island.
When I submitted my last billing I included extra hours that 1 put in above and
beyond 7am-4pm. | reahized that whun-wantcd us to work until 6pm one day
instead of 4pm that I could by at the mercy of a new manager. Up till now I have
iven vou over 150000 in free time witch 1 am willing to let go. 1 wanted to lay
out guidelines of my hours then and there. 1 am willing to work until 5pm the
days you are on Island, however I bill bill a straight 9 hour day at a rate of $25.00
an hour. When | work past 4pm or 5pm on those days an overtime rate will be
applied. | hope this can explains in better detail as to what my status is on
payroll. [ hope to hear from you mn a positive way for both os us.
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The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for

the use of the addressee. It is the property of

Jeffrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thercof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return ¢-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@gmail.com, and
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destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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